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Anlage
Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 10, 72762 Reutlingen

Hallenadresse

Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 10 (Halle TVR)/Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 4(Halle ehemals

PSV), 72762 Reutlingen

Sportwart/in
Linsenbolz, Mark
T 0179 9223611 m.linsenbolz@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Bauer, Anne
T 015129195955 anne.schiffer83@web.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Ana Maria Linsenbolz
m 017670399118; am.linsenbolz@outlook.de

Info: bitte Hallenschuhe mit glatter Sohle mitbringen.

Damen 2 (4er)
MF: Lisa Hafner
m 017645765017; lisa_haefner@web.de

Info: bitte Hallenschuhe mit glatter Sohle mitbringen.

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.[Jg. LK
1 Ruse, Elena-Gabriela (ROU A/D) 29758868 LK1,0
2 Gjorcheska, Lina (MKD¥*) 29455041 LK1,0
3 Mitu, Andreea-Christina (ROU A/ 29152517 LK1,0
D)
Dinu, Cristina (ROU A/D)
Linsenbolz, Ana Maria

4 29354304 LK1,0
5

6 Winkler, Tanja

7

8

9

29200238 LK1,0
29100413 LK1,0
29500383 LK1,0
29950489 LK1,0
20050125 LK1,0
20250021 LK1,0
26700035 LK2,0
20257761 LK2,0
29950318 LK2,0
20150450 LK2,0
20150052 LK2,0
20150616 LK2,0
20150041 LK2,0
29100448 LK4,0
20350052 LK5,0
20150568 LK6,0
29851080 LK7,0
29951681 LK7,0

Widmann, Lena
Hamouti, Inasse
Langes, Vanessa
10 Gieller, Elena
11 Wurst, Anke
12 Bilic, Laura (CRO A/D)
13 Traub, Alessandra
14 Laubheimer, Nadja
15 Wurst, Lisa-Marie
16 Burth, Hannah
17 Frenzel, Noelle
18 Hafner, Lisa
19 Burth, Lilian
20 Lietzau, Maja
21 Bacher, Leah
22 Gieller, Giulia

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

DR

A10
A20
A36

A45

D94

D130
D144
D220
D278
D479

Info

Ra.

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Name (Nat.)
Vuckovic, Klara
Schaible, Annika
Starr, Lara

Nickel, Carola Johanna
Nickel, Michaela
Broer, Corinna Maryse
Weber, Franziska
Raisch, Hannah

Bier, Carolin

Fail3, Mona

Knisel, Matilda
Raisch, Charlotte
Burzer, Antonia

Merz, Annika

Munz, Lilly

Menton, Trixie

Knisel, Paula
Schneider, Gloria

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29750066
29850680
20150619
29951680
20200929
29650668
29850157
29750744
29551034
29950255
20751709
29550945
20360301
20555129
20251693
20450779
20351506
20357789

LK DR Info
LK7,0
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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